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Event 73a: Para MC2 Individual Pursuit  Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 110 Darren HICKS (QLD) 3:36.356
Lap 1 26.015 26.015 (2)
Lap 2 17.628 43.644 (2)
Lap 3 17.347 1:00.991 (1)
Lap 4 17.435 1:18.426 (1)
Lap 5 17.337 1:35.764 (1)
Lap 6 17.220 1:52.984 (1)
Lap 7 17.131 2:10.116 (1)
Lap 8 17.061 2:27.177 (1)
Lap 9 16.937 2:44.115 (1)

Lap 10 17.217 3:01.332 (1)
Lap 11 17.473 3:18.805 (1)
Lap 12 17.550 3:36.356 (1)

2. 113 Gordon ALLAN (NSW) 3:50.277 +13.92
Lap 1 23.741 23.741 (1)
Lap 2 19.076 42.818 (1)
Lap 3 18.447 1:01.265 (2)
Lap 4 18.114 1:19.379 (2)
Lap 5 18.556 1:37.935 (2)
Lap 6 19.101 1:57.037 (2)
Lap 7 19.241 2:16.278 (2)
Lap 8 19.225 2:35.503 (2)
Lap 9 18.844 2:54.347 (2)

Lap 10 18.487 3:12.834 (2)
Lap 11 18.681 3:31.516 (2)
Lap 12 18.760 3:50.277 (2)


